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Tom Bray

James Crickmore
Chris Huthwaite
David Currie
Roger Crickmore
Jolyon Medlock
Barney Huthwaite
Chris Turner
Alison Simmons
Michael Cooke
Mike Goldthorpe
Christine Currie
Mark White
John Simmons
Toby Huthwaite
Peter Smith
Michael James
Marcus White
Philip Harvey
Kevin Bracher
Julian Hartwell
Mikhail Gryaznevich
Sandy Burgon
Jon Steed

Paul Fox
Andrew French
Helen Chiswell
Hugh Risebrow
Simon Jennison
Jon Peet

Tom Skeiing
Bernie Newitt
Serena Ludford
Allan Darwell
Richard Rae
Philip Cooper
Philip Fawkner-Corbett
Neal Jacobs

Green course
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Lyra Medlock
Simon Moore
Harry Bratcher-Howard
Phil Conway

Ian Tait

Keith Henderson
Tony Ludford
Finlay Anderson
Julia Loring

Cat Edwardes
David Battison
Gill Sharp
Katherine Pike
Rachel Robertson
David Mullins
Helen Hodge
Clare Fletcher

Printed at 21:53 on 08/02/20

SN M21
WSX M21
SARUM M50
SOC M40
WSX M55
WSX M45
SARUM M21
WIM M55
BOK W65
BAOC M45
SOC M60
SOC W40
SARUM M60
BOK M65
SARUM M20
SOC M55
BAOC M60
SOC M50
WIM M45
SOC M65
SOC M65
TVOC M65
BOK M60
BADO M55
SN M55
WIM M55
DVO W40
SOC M55
SARUM M40
SAX M45
IND
SOC W55
BADO W55
BOK M65
BKO M70
WIM M70
BOK M65
SARUM M40

WSX W14
BKO M60
WIM M 14
GO M55
SARUM M65
WIM M75
BADO M75
BOK M14
SOC W60
DEVON W50
SARUM M70
SN W60
WIM W55
SOC W55
SARUM M70
WIM W55
BOK W75

38:46
45:48
46:31
47:40
48:15
49:07
53:49
54:32
55:33
55:53
57:28
59:08
59:56
60:34
60:56
61:33
62:46
62:57
63:50
65:26
65:44
65:55
65:58
66:08
67:44
67:52
68:32
70:47
73:01
73:07
74:52
77:09
81:50
93:09
94:17
96:34
102:03
rtd

44:15
44:46
46:41
54:58
60:29
63:25
64:44
66:19
69:13
70:01
71:44
72:43
77:05
78:19
79:43
83:53
104:50

18
19
20
21

Tan Cowe

Zack Balls

Samantha & Bhopinder
Mike Kean

Light Green course

1
2
3

Matthew Harris
John Stringer
Monty Bratcher-Howard

4= Jonas Stringer
4= Lynne Moore

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Martin Cross
Lisa Cooke
Foxie Loxie
Elara Jacobs
Sharon Hayward
Tracy Crickmore
Gillian Cross
Norman Wilson
Denise Mullins
Jen Clark

Debbie Anderson
Richard Brightman
Jose Stanley

Daniele Fawkner-Corbett

Craig Ovans
Peter Keene
Martin Press
John Warren
Keiko Conway

Orange course
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Duncan Currie
Henry Forsyth
Dougal Anderson
Isabel Mansfield
Hector Stevenson
Wendy Smith
Peter Finch

Liz Yeadon
Emma Currie
Alice French
Louise Light
Heather Harvey
Jamie Harris

Yellow course
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Matthew Whicher
Cameron Jacobs
Alex Carlisle
Tommy Carlisle
Erin & Ben Adams
Toby Bettiss
Annie Forsyth

Ella Hart

Macey Harris

MERCS (c) 2019 Michael Napier

IND M65
IND M15

QO W50
IND M35

SARUM M40
SARUM M50
WIM M12
SARUM M16
BKO W55
WIM M75
SARUM W40
WSX W60
SARUM W10
SOC W40
WSX W55
WIM W75
SOC M65
SARUM W65
IND W35
BOK W45
WIM M80
WIM W70
BOK W65
IND M17
WSXM70
IND M75
WIM M80
GO W55

SOC M12
IND M10
BOK M45
SOC W55
IND M10
SOC W50
IND M55
SARUM W70
SOC W14
WIM W10
SOC W50
WIM W10
SARUM M14

IND M55
SARUM M14
IND M11
IND M13
SOC W12
IND M6
IND W3
IND W5
SARUM W12

123:22
123:45
125:37
131:11

40:41
45:42
47:03
47:43
47:43
50:20
52:04
53:09
53:33
55:18
60:35
66:58
67:48
68:42
70:00
71:45
74:50
81:06
89:42
91:52
105:04
108:41
114:26
rtd

24:16
25:31
27:43
35:00
36:01
37:42
49:58
50:01
52:17
52:29
62:05
dnf
rtd

13:26
16:57
20:47
23:08
25:50
26:36
52:42
61:01
rtd



